RLH Industries, Inc.
fiberopticlink.com
PRODUCT
DATA SHEET
RLH Industries, Inc.   •   936 N. Main Street, Orange, CA 92867   •   Ph 800-877-1672   •   info@fiberopticlink.com 1
RLH industrial switches are engineered to provide reliable
network performance in demanding environments. The 4+1 Fiber
PoE+ switch provides four Ethernet ports providing PoE+ power

Warranty: 5 Years Visit www.fiberopticlink.com for warranty details
Specifications   (cont.)
Ordering Information
Description Connector Fibers Wavelength Distance Part Number
Multimode
ST Dual Fibers 1310nm 2km/1.2 miles ETH-41P-04-1
SC Dual Fibers 1310nm 2km/1.2 miles ETH-41P-03-1
Singlemode ST Dual Fibers
1310nm
20km/12.4 miles ETH-41P-50-1
60km/37 miles ETH-41P-51-1
1550nm 120km/74 miles ETH-41P-55-1
Singlemode SC Dual Fibers
1310nm
20km/12.4 miles ETH-41P-40-2
60km/37 miles ETH-41P-41-2
1550nm 120km/74 miles ETH-41P-45-2
Singlemode SC
Single Fiber - Side A T-1310/R-1550 20km/12.4 miles ETH-41P-10-2
Single Fiber - Side B R-1310/T-1550 20km/12.4 miles ETH-41P-11-2
Singlemode SC
Single Fiber - Side A T-1310/R-1550 60km/37 miles ETH-41P-14-2
Single Fiber - Side B R-1310/T-1550 60km/37 miles ETH-41P-15-2
Contact
By Mail: ATTN: Sales
RLH Industries, Inc.
936 N. Main Street